CASES CLOSED AT BOARD MEETING ON SEPTEMBER 8, 2016

Licensed Contractor Cases
Case File Number
LC-2015-090
LC-2015-112
LC-2016-028
LC-2016-029
LC-2016-032
LC-2016-033
LC-2016-034
LC-2016-037
LC-2016-040
LC-2016-041
LC-2016-043
LC-2016-045
LC-2016-049
LC-2016-050
LC-2016-051
LC-2016-055

Unlicensed Contractor Cases
Case File Number
UC-2015-051

UC-2016-061

UC-2016-003

UC-2016-007

UC-2016-008
UC-2016-011(c)
UC-2016-016

UC-2016-029

Name

Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement

Name

Bradford L. McCollum
Sheldon O. Edwards
Jamie Brady

Jason B. Bopp

Ricky McMinn

Jorge Sanchez-Lopez
Robert D. Smith
Shoan L. Lowery

Company Name

MAC Construction

Rooter King Plumbing

Cutting Edge Lawn Service
Maddux Built Homes

Ryan's Creek Contracting
Sanchez Construction

N/A

Gateway Maintenance Service




