CASES CLOSED AT BOARD MEETING ON SEPTEMBER 8, 2016

Licensed Contractor Cases

Case File Number	Name	
LC-2015-090	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2015-112	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-028	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-029	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-032	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-033	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-034	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-037	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-040	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-041	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-043	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-045	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-049	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-050	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-051	Settlement Agreement	
LC-2016-055	Settlement Agreement	

Unlicensed Contractor Cases

Case File Number	Name	Company Name
UC-2015-051	Bradford L. McCollum	MAC Construction
UC-2016-061	Sheldon O. Edwards	Rooter King Plumbing
UC-2016-003	Jamie Brady	Cutting Edge Lawn Service
UC-2016-007	Jason B. Bopp	Maddux Built Homes
UC-2016-008	Ricky McMinn	Ryan's Creek Contracting
UC-2016-011(c)	Jorge Sanchez-Lopez	Sanchez Construction
UC-2016-016	Robert D. Smith	N/A
UC-2016-029	Shoan L. Lowery	Gateway Maintenance Service